
LOT 1              (Up to 8 seats)

24x7 Ltd Magnolia Cottage Green Street Elsenham Essex CM22 6DS tenders@24x7ltd.co.uk 01279 661661

3 Star Cars 113a Midland Road Bedford Bedfordshire MK40 1DA Jan_3starcars@btinternet.com 07861 667588

5 Star Cars Bedford Ltd 115 Duchess Road Bedford Bedfordshire MK42 0SF 5starcarsbedford@gmail.com 07888566819

A1 Cars Bedford Ltd 27 St Cuthberts Street Bedford Bedfordshire MK40 3JG accounts@a1carsbedford.co.uk 01234 800800

A1 Minibus and Coach Ltd 119 Bradley Road Luton Bedfordshire LU4 8SW bookings@a1minibus.com 01582 380333

A4 Cars Ltd 115 Duchess Road Bedford Bedfordshire MK42 0SF a4carsltd@gmail.com 07493 929088

Anglia Cars 125a High Street Bedford Bedfordshire MK40 1NU accounts@angliacars.net 01234 320032

Akhlu Miah t/a Bedford Cars 21 Kathie Road Bedford Bedfordshire MK42 0QJ infobedfordcars@gmail.com 07988 573335

Aliya Choudhry TA Premier Cars 188 Honey Hill Road Bedford Bedfordshire MK40 4PD premiercarsbedford@outlook.com 07807 317109

Baz Cars Bedford Ltd 93 Ford End Road Bedford Bedfordshire MK40 4JT bazcarsbedford@gmail.com 07867 863026

Bedford Executive Travel 74 Honey Hill Road Bedford Bedfordshire MK40 4NW executivetravel@live.co.uk 07593 555593

Bedford Rural Communities Charity (BRCC) / Door to Door The Old School Cardington Bedford Bedfordshire MK44 3SX bill.simmons@bedsrcc.org.uk 01234 834933

City Cars Bedford Ltd 9 George Street Clapham Bedford Bedfordshire MK41 6BX merry_pk85@yahoo.com 07412 901207

Clapham Cars Ltd Harpur House, 60 Harpur Street Bedford Bedfordshire MK40 2RA schooltransport@claphamcarsltd.com 01234 247149

Classic Cars 53 Elstow Road Bedford Bedfordshire MK42 8HH classiccars2023@outlook.com 07737 874945

Mudassar Yasin - Corker Cars Old Station Approach Ridgmont Road St Albans Hertfordshire AL1 3AH aj@corker.taxi 01727 811844

Daytime Cars 57 Harpur Street Bedford Bedfordshire MK40 2SR Daytimecars@hotmail.co.uk 01234 353530

Direct Cars Bedford Ltd 19 Elstow Road Bedford Bedfordshire MK42 9NU directcarsukltd@hotmail.co.uk 01234 292929

Evolution Travel Services Ltd 4 Juniper Drive Houghton Conquest Bedfordshire MK45 3FQ info@evo-travel.co.uk 07541 791588

Express Cars 80 Hurst Grove Bedford Bedfordshire MK40 4DR expresscars_02@yahoo.co.uk 07900 565710

Ezee Cabs 12 Westrope Way Bedford Bedfordshire MK41 7YU dave@ezee-cabs.co.uk 01234 262626/07752 688228

Flexible Cars 53a tavistock street Bedford Bedfordshire MK40 2RF flexiblecars@hotmail.com 07772 267962

Gemini Cars Limited Unit5 44-46 Bunyan Road Bedford Bedfordshire MK42 8HL geminicarslimited@outlook.com 07877 050201

Global Executive Travel 8 Maia Close Bedford Bedfordshire MK41 9RY syedhussnain@hotmail.co.uk 01234 262728

Green Diamond Corp Ltd t/a Blue Diamond Transport 500 Goldington Road Bedford Bedfordshire MK41 0DX bluediamondtransportuk@gmail.com 07767 993005

Greenline Travel Bedford Ltd 17 Houghton Road Bedford Bedfordshire MK42 9HQ greenlinetravel121@gmail.com 07504 903591

H & Y Cars 34 Iddesleigh Road Bedford Bedfordshire MK40 4LW hnycars@gmail.com 07939 212453

Havanna Cars Ltd 290A AMPTHILL ROAD Bedford Bedfordshire MK404AT havannatravel@hotmail.co.uk 01234 339982

J & A Travel 51 ElstowRoad Bedford Bedfordshire MK42 9NT JA.travel17@yahoo.co.uk 07786 768830

Jameela Travel 160 Coventry road Bedford Bedfordshire MK40 4EL jameelatravel@hotmail.co.uk 07960 252582

Key Cars (Bedford) Ltd 68B MIDLAND ROAD Bedford Bedfordshire MK40 1QB amna@keycarsbedford.co.uk 01234 343434

M & N Travel 204 HONEY HILL ROAD Bedford Bedfordshire MK404PD matloobachtar@gmail.com 07921 062304

Madina Cars Ltd 31 Dunham Close Bedford Bedfordshire MK42 0LU madinacars786@gmail.com 07478 280645

Moulton Minibuses Old Station Yard Station Road Cogenhoe Northamptonshire NN7 1NH stephenknight01@aol.com 07786 902515

On Time Cars 82 hurst grove Bedford Bedfordshire MK40 4DR ontimecars@live.co.uk 07482 268888 

Paddington Cars (Bedford) Ltd 40 Acacia Road Bedford Bedfordshire MK42 0HS paddingtoncars@gmail.com 07466 690714

Prime Cars Bedford Ltd 1 Howard Avenue Bedford Bedfordshire Mk40 4EA primecarsbedford@gmail.com 07400 517870

R & R Travels Ltd 23 Cutliffe Grove Bedford Bedfordshire MK40 4DA rrtravelsltd@hotmail.com 07907137400

Ranjeeta Devi t/a J R Taxis 33 Kirkman Close Bedford Bedfordshire MK42 0HY ranjeeta.devi@outlook.com 07809 756704

Shafiqul Islam t/a Six Plus cars 10 Grosvenor Street Bedford Bedfordshire MK42 0PL sixpluscars@gmail.com 07432 012436

Simon Gill t/a 3:16 Travel 2 St Pauls Road Bedford Bedfordshire MK40 4NT simon_gill@hotmail.co.uk 07838 377263

Soul Bros. Ltd 2 Stilebrook Road Olney Buckinghamshire MK46 5EA andykc@souls-coaches.co.uk 01234 711242

Travel Assist 44 Honey Hill Road Bedford Bedfordshire MK40 4NW nas_awan786@outlook.com 07581177707

LOT 2              (9 seats & over)

A1 Minibus and Coach Ltd 119 Bradley Road Luton Bedfordshire LU4 8SW bookings@a1minibus.com 01582 380333

Bedford Rural Communities Charity (BRCC) / Door to Door The Old School Cardington Bedford Bedfordshire MK44 3SX bill.simmons@bedsrcc.org 01234 838771

Carters Travel Ashton House Cranford Road Great Addington Northamptonshire NN14 4BH info@carterstravel.co.uk 01536 330789

Centrebus Ltd 43 Wenlock Way Leicester LE4 9HU chris.almond@centrebus.co.uk 01162 987222

EPL Cars Ltd 27 Green Lane Clapham Bedford Bedfordshire MK41 6EP eamonn@eplcars.co.uk 07834 420505

Expresslines Ltd Unit 15 Fenlake ind est Bedford Bedfordshire MK42 0HB info@expresslines.co.uk 01234 268704
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Finestyle Coaches 8 Church Close Wymington Rushden Northamptonshire NN10 9FG info@finestylecoaches.co.uk 01933 419441

Gemini Cars Limited Unit5 44-46 Bunyan Road Bedford Bedfordshire MK42 8HL geminicarslimited@outlook.com 07877 050201

Grant Palmer Ltd 2C West House Commerce Way Flitwick Bedfordshire MK45 5BP info@grantpalmer.com 01525 719719

Havanna Cars Ltd 290A AMPTHILL ROAD Bedford Bedfordshire MK404AT havannatravel@hotmail.co.uk 01234 339982

Herberts Travel Barford Road Blunham Bedford Bedfordshire MK44 3NA joel.boorman@herberts-travel.co.uk 01234 342057

Marshalls Coaches LLP Unit 4 Firbank way Leighton Buzzard Bedfordshire LU7 4YP dean@marshalls-coaches.co.uk 01525 376077

Moulton Minibuses Old Station Yard Station Road Cogenhoe Northamptonshire NN7 1NH info@moultonminibus.co.uk 07786 902515

Shires Passenger Transport Ltd 15 Arum Close Rushden Northamptonshire NN10 0GG shirescoaches@hotmail.co.uk 01933 419202

Soul Bros. Ltd 2 Stilebrook Road Olney Buckinghamshire MK46 5EA andykc@souls-coaches.co.uk 01234 711242

Stagecoach (Cambus Ltd) 100 Cowley Road Cambridge Cambridgeshire CB4 0DN Iwona.Steerment@stagecoachbus.com 01223 433250

WeberBus 11 Ampthill Road Silsoe Bedfordshire MK45 4DX info@weberbus.com 01525 771040
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